

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT				1 OF 1	
Red Arrow Drainage Project				Bid NO. 2018-082	
RECORD OF BIDS				07-Aug-18	
CONTRACTOR			Southwest Transportation Company		
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$3,588.00	\$3,588.00	
1	EA	DR Structure, REM	\$250.00	\$250.00	
5	EA	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	
140	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$17.00	\$2,380.00	
50	CYD	Embankment, CIP	\$10.00	\$500.00	
150	CYD	Excavation, Earth	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	
20	TON	Approach, CL II	\$25.00	\$500.00	
65	CYD	Culvert, Bedding	\$25.00	\$1,625.00	
260	SYD	Geotextile, Seperator	\$3.00	\$780.00	
580	FT	12" Dia Dual Wall H.D.P.E. perf. W/Sock	\$40.00	\$23,200.00	
4	EA	Dr Structure, 24 Inch Dia	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	
4	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Type E	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	
60	TON	HMA. Approach	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	
20	SYD	RIP RAP Plain	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	
850	FT	Slope Restoration, Type C	\$2.50	\$2,125.00	
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$6.00	\$768.00	
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$128.00	
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$58,894.00</b>		